

MILTON-FREEWATER POLICE DEPARTMENT TRESPASS ENFORCEMENT AUTHORIZATION

Date:	
Milton-Freewater PD	
P.O. Box 6	
Milton-Freewater, OR 97862	
Dear Chief of Police:	
I,(Business name/type of property):	, as owner, manager, agent, leasee (circle one) of
Located at (street address):	, Milton-Freewater,
Oregon 97862, hereby grant authoriz	ation to the Milton-Freewater Police Department to act and individuals from, and enforcing trespass laws hereafter
defined in ORS 164.205 (5) when taking maintain the Trespass Enforcement A Individuals committing Criminal Tresparrested. I understand that enforcer or my appointed representative will appearances as required to prosecut	ce Department will be considered "persons in charge" as ing action on the above premises. I have posted and will agreement sign posted on the building(s) Premise(s). Deass or any other crime on the above property may be inent action will be carried out at the officers' discretion. It is espond to any and all subpoenas and subsequent court is all violations. (Your name or name of appointee): in be contacted at: (Name of Business)
Milton Froquetor Orogan 07962 (DI	ness) This
	hereby effective from this day forward or until revoked
	ked, I will remove the Trespass Enforcement Agreement(s)
and return them to the Milton-Freew	•
Signature:	•
Print Name:	



Milton-Freewater Police Department

This placard is to be placed in a visible location on the premise, near the front entrance or store window.

By placing this sign in a visible location on these premises, this business certifies that it has signed a **TRESPASS ENFORCEMENT AUTHORIZATION** agreement granting authorization to the Milton-Freewater Police Department to act as its agent for the purposes of excluding individuals from, and enforcing trespass laws hereafter on, these premises. Officers of the Milton-Freewater Police Department will be considered "persons in charge" as defined in ORS 164.205 (5) when taking action on these premises. This permission is given voluntarily and is hereby effective until revoked in writing. Individuals committing Criminal Trespass or any other crime on these premises may be arrested. Enforcement action will be carried out at the officers' discretion.

This placard must be returned to the Milton-Freewater Police Department if "person in charge" authorization is revoked.

Trespass Enforcement Agreement

NO TRESPASSING

Per ORS 164.205

THIS BUSINESS, IN COOPERATION WITH THE MILTON-FREEWATER POLICE DEPARTMENT, CONSIDERS OFFICERS OF THE MILTON-FREEWATER POLICE DEPARTMENT "PERSONS IN CHARGE" OF THIS PROPERTY AS DEFINED IN ORS 164.205 (5). INDIVIDUALS WHO ARE IN OR UPON THESE PREMISES AFTER NORMAL BUSINESS HOURS WITHOUT AUTHORIZATION MAY BE ARRESTED FOR CRIMINAL TRESPASS, OR MAY BE EJECTED OR REMOVED FROM THE PROPERTY AND EXCLUDED FROM ENTERING OR REMAINING IN OR UPON THESE PREMISES INDEFINITELY.

EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Name of Business:		